**UNOFFICIAL CC** 

2001-01-11 13:57:48

Cook County Recorder

THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY and AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:

PATRICK AND ELIZABETH MURRAY 9445 W MAPLE DR ROSEMONT, IL 60018



DOCUMENT NO.  SATISFACTION OF REAL PEXAMENTATIONS. Parcel Identifier No.  SATISFACTION OF REAL PEXAMENTATIONS. BY LENDER  The undersigned Lender Cartifies that the following is fully paid and satisfied: Mortgage executed by PATRICK MURRAY AND ELIZABETH MURRAY, HIS WIFE AND FRANK RUSSO, A BACHELOK to Lender and recorded in the office of the Register of Deeds of COOK. County, IL., in Book  Page, as Doc. No. 91557545, covering the real estate described below:  THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER THIS RELEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THIS RECORDER OR THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OF DEED OF TRUST WAS FILED.  STATE OF NIXMENTS WISCONSIN  County of BROWN
DOCUMENT NO.  SATISFACTION OF BRAILESTATEMONTHUMAGE - BY LENDER  The undersigned Lender cartifies that the following is fully paid and satisfied: Mortgage executed by PATRICK MURRAY AND ELIZABETH MURRAY, HIS WIFE AND FRANK RUSSO, A BACHELUR to Lender and recorded in the office of the Register of Deeds of COOK County, IL., in Book Page , as Doc. No. 9157545 , covering the real estate described below:  THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER THIS RELEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THIS RELEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THIS RECORDER OR THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OF DEED OF TRUST WAS FILED.  STATE OF NEXAMENS WISCONSIN  County of BROWN  Dated 12-19-00  ASSOCIATED BANK CHICLES.
DOCUMENT NO.  SATISFACTION OF RECAL YEST SATISFACTION OF THE OWNER OF THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER THIS RELEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THIS RELEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THIS RECORDER OR THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OF THE MORTGAGE OF THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER STATE OF NUMBERS WISCONSIN  COUNTY OF BROWN  Dated 12-19-00  ASSOCIATED BANK CHICLOF NAME OF THIS OWNER OF THIS INSTRUMENT WAS acknowledged before me  ASSOCIATED BANK CHICLOF
SATISFACTION OF RECOVERY ARE MORRAMANE - BY LENDER  The undersigned Lender cartifies that the following is fully paid and satisfied: Mortgage executed by PATRICK MURRAY AND ELIZABETH MURRAY, HIS WIFE AND FRANK RUSSO, A BACHELOR to Lender and recorded in the office of the Register of Deeds of COOK. County, IL., in Book.  Page, as Doc. No. \$1557545, covering the real estate described below:  THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER THIS RELEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THIS RELEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THIS RECORDER OR THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OF DEED OF TRUST WAS FILED.  STATE OF NEXTINEAS WISCONSIN  County ofBROWN
PATRICK MURRAY AND ELIZABETH MURRAY, HIS WIFE AND FRANK RUSSO, A BACHELOR to Lender and recorded in the office of the Register of Deeds of COOK Page
ASSOCIATED BANK CHICLES  ASSOCIATED BANK CHICL
ASSOCIATED BANK CHICLES  ASSOCIATED BANK CHICL
FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER THIS RELEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THIS RELEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THIS RECORDER OR THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OF THE MORTGAGE OF THE OF NIXMERS WISCONSIN  County of BROWN  Dated 12-19-00  ASSOCIATED BANK CHICLOR NAME OF LENDER
FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER THIS RELEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE RECORDER OR THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OF THE MORTGAGE OF THE OF NAXMENS WISCONSIN  County of BROWN  Dated 12-19-00  ASSOCIATED BANK CHICLOP  NAME OF LENDER
FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER THIS RELEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE RECORDER OR THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OF THE MORTGAGE OF THE OF NAXMENS WISCONSIN  County of BROWN  Dated 12-19-00  ASSOCIATED BANK CHICLOP  NAME OF LENDER
THIS RELEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE RECORDER OR THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OF THE MORTGAGE OF TRUST WAS FILED.  STATE OF NAME OF THE BANK CHICLES NAME OF LENDER
RECORDER OR THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OF DEED OF TRUST WAS FILED.  STATE OF NAXINGUE WISCONSIN  County of BROWN  Dated 12-19-00  ASSOCIATED BANK CHICAGE NAME OF LENDER
This instrument was acknowledged before me  NOTED OF TRUST WAS FILED.  STATE OF NAME OF LENDER  Dated 12-19-00  ASSOCIATED BANK CHICAGE NAME OF LENDER
This instrument was acknowledged before me  NOTED OF TRUST WAS FILED.  STATE OF NAME OF LENDER  Dated 12-19-00  ASSOCIATED BANK CHICAGE NAME OF LENDER
DEED OF TRUST WAS FILED.  STATE OF NAXINETS WISCONSIN  County of BROWN  Dated 12-19-00  ASSOCIATED BANK CHIC/GE NAME OF LENDER
County of BROWN  County of BROWN  Dated 12-19-00  ASSOCIATED BANK CHIC/GE NAME OF LENDER
County of BROWN  Dated 12-19-00  ASSOCIATED BANK CHIC/GE NAME OF LENDER
This instrument was acknowledged before me  ASSOCIATED BANK CHIC/GE NAME OF LENDER
NAME OF LENDER
- On. 12-13-00
TINDA D. CHOY INCHI C. DONGY AG D. MANON
by LINDA D SMOLINSKI & DOUGLAS D JANSEN (Names of person(s))  Title DOC PREP & REVIEW SUPERVISOR
as MANAGER AND SUPERVISOR  (Type of authority, e.g., officer, trustee, etc. # any)  * DOUGLAS D JANSEN
of ASSOCIATED BANK CHICAGO
(Ivaline of party off pertain of which instrument was executed)
DODE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
* DORIS GRIFFIN DO TARL LINDA D SMOLINSKI
Notary Public, 划impix wisconsin
My Commission (Expires) (Is) JUNE 10, 2001
WISCOMMEN STATE OF WISCOMMEN
WISCOMILIANIA SERVICE

Lot 34 in Block 6 in Fullerton's Second Addition to Chicago being part of the South 1/2 of the South East 1/4 of Section 30, Township 40 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, Lying East of the Chicago and Northwestern Railroad in Cook County, Illinois.

Associated Bank P.O. Box 19097

Moen Bay, WY 54307-9097

Continue Office